
 

 

2024 Legislative Meeting Calendar 
All meetings of the Oswego County Legislature will be held in the Legislative Chambers at 46 E. 

Bridge Street in Oswego unless otherwise noted 

 

January     Thursday, Jan. 4    2 p.m. 

February    Thursday, Feb. 15   2 p.m.  

March     Thursday, March 14   2 p.m.  

April     Thursday, April 11   7 p.m. 

May     Thursday, May 9   2 p.m.  

June     Thursday, June 13   7 p.m.  

July     Thursday, July 11   2 p.m.  

August    Thursday, Aug. 15   2 p.m. 
(H. Douglas Barclay Courthouse, 1 Broad Street, Pulaski) 

September   Thursday, Sept. 12   7 p.m. 

October    Thursday, Oct. 10   2 p.m. 

November    Thursday, Nov. 14   2 p.m. 

December    Thursday, Dec. 12   2 & 7 p.m. 

 

     


